
 

FALL SPORTS 
Baseball Varsity 

Male Identifying 
Ms. S. Seaben sseaben@hwdsb.on.ca 

Basketball Junior 
 Female Identifying 

Mr. T. Francis 
Ms. E. Adachi 

mpeace@hwdsb.on.ca 
Advisor: Ms. M. Peace 

Basketball Senior  
Female Identifying 

Ms. K. Wilson 
Mr. F. Maroff 

krowilso@hwdsb.on.ca 

Cross Country Ms. L. Rowe 
Ms. M. Walker 

lrow@hwdsb.on.ca 

Field Hockey Ms. J. Power 
Ms. R. Dube 

jpower@hwdsb.on.ca 

Football Senior  Mr. T. Francis 
Mr. A. Olah 

tfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca 

Golf - Varsity Ms. K. Parkes-
Hallmark 

kiparkes@hwdsb.on.ca 

Soccer - Gr. Nine  
Female Identifying 

Ms. K. Venizelos 
+ Student Coach 

kvenizel@hwdsb.on.ca 

 
Soccer Gr. Nine 
Male Identifying 

Mr. P. Monaghan 
Advisor: Ms. S. Lindner 

pmonagha@hwdsb.on.ca 

Tennis - Junior Student coach + 
Ms. C. Oleary 

Staff Advisor: 
coleary@hwdsb.on.ca 

Tennis - Senior Ms. A. Tonogai atonogai@hwdsb.on.ca 
Touch Football 

Varsity F. Identifying 
Mr. T. Nurmi Advisor: Ms. E. Adachi 

eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca 
Touch Football Gr.9 

Male Identifying 
Mr. A. Olah aolah@hwdsb.on.ca 

 
Volleyball Junior  

Male Identifying 
Ms. C. Myers 
Ms. C. Green 

cmyers@hwdsb.on.ca 

Volleyball Senior 
 Male Identifying 

Mr. D. Christie dchristi@hwdsb.on.ca 

Rowing Ms. M. Younes myounes@hwdsb.on.ca 
Ultimate (Frisbee) Mr. M. Hrycenko 

Mr. D. Kinzie 
mhrycenk@hwdsb.on.ca 

Badminton CLUB Mr. H. Wrona hwrona@hwdsb.on.ca 
Dance CLUB Student Coach + 

Mr. C. Iachelli 
Staff Advisor:  

ciachell@hwdsb.on.ca 
 

 


